
Sun Cabo Vacations makes available those essential
baby items difficult to travel with

Shop diapers, baby wipes and more at our Sun Cabo pre-stocking store: cabostore.suncabo.com

All Prices shown  in US Dollars.    Prices do not include 16% IVA .    $25.00 Delivery Fee per Order

V A C A T I O N S

www.suncabo.com

Item

AngelCare Bath Support

Baby Beach Tent	

Baby Einstein Jumper

Baby Walker

BabyBjörn Bouncer Bliss

Bath Tub

Bottle Warmer

Bouncer Chair

Box of Toys

Car Booster Seat

Car Seat - Infant

Car Seat - Toddler

Crib

Diaper Trash Can

Feeding Booster Seat

High Chair

Life Vest

MamaRoo Smart Bassinet

MamaRoo Swing

Pack n’ Play

Rollaway Luxury Twin Bed

Saftey Bed Rail

Saftey Gate

Stroller - Deluxe

Stroller - Light

Video Monitor

Price per Day

$5.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$12.50

$5.00

$5.00

$7.50

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$5.00

$37.50

$12.50

$10.00

$45.00

$7.50

$7.50

$20.00

$12.50

$12.50

https://cabostore.suncabo.com

