## BABY ITEMS

**Sun Cabo Vacations** makes available those essential baby items difficult to travel with

ltem	Price per Day
AngelCare Bath Support	\$5.00
Baby Beach Tent	\$7.50
Baby Einstein Jumper	\$7.50
Baby Walker	\$7.50
BabyBjörn Bouncer Bliss	\$12.50
Bath Tub	\$5.00
Bottle Warmer	\$5.00
Bouncer Chair	\$7.50
Box of Toys	\$8.00
Car Booster Seat	\$10.00
Car Seat - Infant	\$10.00
Car Seat - Toddler	\$10.00
Crib	\$20.00
Diaper Trash Can	\$7.50
Feeding Booster Seat	\$7.50
High Chair	\$7.50
Life Vest	\$5.00
MamaRoo Smart Bassinet	\$37.50
MamaRoo Swing	\$12.50
Pack n' Play	\$10.00
Rollaway Luxury Twin Bed	\$45.00
Saftey Bed Rail	\$7.50
Saftey Gate	\$7.50
Stroller - Deluxe	\$20.00
Stroller - Light	\$12.50
Video Monitor	\$12.50

Shop diapers, baby wipes and more at our Sun Cabo pre-stocking store: cabostore.suncabo.com

All Prices shown in US Dollars. Prices do not include 16% IVA. \$25.00 Delivery Fee per Order



www.suncabo.com